
OSPMA BOARD 2023

NAME SCHOOL/TECH/CO. BOARD POSITION EMAIL

1 Wilson Grider Mustang Public School VP President Elect. griderw@mustangps.org

2 Dustin Marks Elk City Public School Southwest Director marks.dustin@elkcityschools.com

3 Jared Griffin Pontotoc Technology Cntr. Past President jgriffin@pontotoctech.edu

4 Mark Goucher Clinton Public School Southwest Director mark.goucher@clintonokschools.org

5 Mike Hohlier Metro Tech Center Career Tech. Director Mike.Hohlier@metrotech.edu

6 Dale Countryman Adair Public Schools Northeast Director dcountryman@adairschools.org

7 Open Southeast Director

8 Martin Dow Miami Public School Maintenance Director mdow@miamips.net

9 Brad Logan Woodward Public School Northwest Director blogan@woodwardps.net

10 Vic Woods Wes Watkins Tech. Cntr. Operations Director vwoods@mycktc.com

11 Jay Evans Servpro of Edmond Vendor Representative jay@servproedmond.com

12 Jason Gray SDE State Advisor jason.gray@sde.ok.gov

13 Charles Womack OSPMA Executive Director director@ospma.org
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